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" 2018 Béthune

PISTOLET 10M MAURICE PELLETIER

Finale Nationale Hiver

- Tir Compéition

Ufolep

Rg Dpt Equipe \ Division 1 Pts Division 2 Pts \ Division 3 Pts 13-16 ans Pts | TOTAL ECART x
1 45 Loiret1 POUDROUX Jordan 270 BARBET Olivier 274 GASTINEAU Christophe 270 814 4
2 77 Seine-et-Marne1 BOUVELLE Franck 268 WIEROSKI Hervé 270 MELE Laurent 253 COTTRAY Lucas 268 806 2
3 80 Somme1 JOURNEL Sylvain 280 ETEVE Frédéric 269 BECU Hervé 251 800 29
4 10 Aube 1 SOULLEZ Sébastien 274 THELLOY Frangoise 276 GOULET Thiérry 247 797 29
5 62 Pas-de-Calais 1 CUVILLON Claude 271 FIQUET Jean-Louis 269 SAROT Damien 256 796 15
6 08 Ardennes 1 GRZYBICKI Jozef 261 PARIZEL Jean-Claude 261 LECOQ Eddy 265 PROFICET Pauline 259 787 4
7 33 Gironde 1 SANCEY Stéphane 266 PALLARO Philippe 252 FERRARO Christian 249 DALZATTO Hugo 269 787 17
8 02 Aisnes 1 COLLARD Jérome 273 RAULT Pascal 261 CARRIER Sébastien 217 MIGUET Cécile 253 787 20
9 80 Somme 2 JOURNEL Hervé 262 DIEVART Jerome 266 LEROY Philippe 253 781 13
10 18 Cher1 PARDON Karine 281 BUREAU Nicolas 258 CHEVET Yannick 230 TRIAUREAU Eva 221 769 51
11 59 Nord1 CAREME Lionel 260 ROSSINI Pierre 265 HARS Jean-Michel 241 766 24
12 59 Nord 2 GROS Fabrice 262 LECLERCAQ Bertrand 261 DANTEN Bruno 238 761 24
13 62 Pas-de-Calais 2 CHOQUET Joel 268 FOURCROY Damien 254 FOUQUET Olivier 238 760 30
14 59 Nord 3 BEAUMONT Paul 255 RENAUX Jacky 258 ROBIENCE Daniel 234 747 24
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TOUS LES SPORTS JAUTREMENT

Rg Dpt Equipe
1 02 Aisnes 1

2 59 Nord 1

3 69 Rhone 1

4 80 Somme 1

5 62 Pas-de-Calais 1
6 62 Pas-de-Calais 2
7 59 Nord 2

8 62 Pas-de-Calais 5
9 59 Nord 5

10 08 Ardennes 1

11 59 Nord 4

12 62 Pas-de-Calais 4
13 59 Nord 3

14 62 Pas-de-Calais 6
15 62 Pas-de-Calais 3
16 18 Cher1

CNS TIR UFOLEP
Finale Nationale Hiver

CLASSEMENT EQUIPE

FINALE HIVER 2018
" 2018 Béthune

PISTOLET 10M HENRI TERNOIS

‘ Excellence

BERIOT-MIEL Catherine
BOIDIN Claude

GODIN Jérémy
DESSEAUX Olivier
VERON Sebastien
VAAST Paul
LEGRAND Christophe
DEREPPE David
MORTREUX Jean-Louis
BOCQUET Philippe
WICKE Benjamin
BLOTHIAUX David
MATTHYS Dominique
VANDAMME Eric
SEMENT Guilaume
HEBRE Yoann

Pts
275
270
266
246
266
264
276
249
259
269
262
251
258
234
254
213

Honneur
BREHAUT Frédéric
VANPOPERINGHE Guillaume
GRANGE Jean-Yves
RIMBAUT Killiam
LECLERC Richard
WALLET Dominique
CARTON Philippe
BOROWICZ Denis
TOULOTTE Christian
NONON Benjamin
LEMOINE Claude
DERAM Thierry

HELLE Christian
BIOSACKI Jacques
BRILLANT Philippe

Pts |
261
260
254
263
250
252
258
241
245
243
246
258

239

240

Promotion
RONDEAU Stéphanie
VERCAMER Willy
CHASSAIGNON Monique
DELAVAL Charles
BOULANGER Julien
RENARD Yves
COTTEAUX Valérie
VERON Sarah
JEGOU Edmond
BARBIER Christopher
TARANT Yannick
BOURGUIGNON Sylvain
BECQUEART Frédéric
D HAEYER Tiphanie
GENOT Christophe
CARRE Raymond

Pts
219
253
218
265
249
250
230
258
241
220
233
229
211
235
223
193

13-16 ans

MANCHE Lucien-Emmanuel
CAPISANO Tom

ZIETEK Aglaé
CORVISIER Ulysse

COUSTEIX Chrystale

GOALES Liza

DERAM Ethan

- Tir Compéition

Ufolep

Pts

TOTAL ECART

264 800
783
258 778
774
254 770
224 766
764
748
745
230 742
741
738
260 729
708
171 648
646
4 sur 6

39

29

29

49

83

47
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